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Controller of Examinations
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Memo No. DU/Exam. Programme/ LLB.1.3.51 20221151 dt.02.03.2022
Copy to:

1. The Vice-Chancellor i/c., Dibrugarh University for favour of information.

2. The Registrar i/c., Dibrugarh University for favour of information.

3. The Principal/Registrar,/Director Tinsukia Law College/ DHSK Law College/ Dr. RKB Law

College/JorhatLaw College / Golaghat Law College/ NL Law College/ Dhemaji Law College, /
NERIM for information and circulation.

4. The Joint Controller of Examinations 'C', /Dy. Controller of Examinations 'C' ilc. DU for
information.

5. The Programmer, DU with a request to upload in the Dibrugarh University Website.

c\
(Dr. P.K. ,)

Controller of Examinations
Dibrusarh Universitv"t+\c

Day Paper Code & TitleDate

21.03.2022 Mondav 5.1: Labour & Industrial Law I
22.03.2022 Tuesday 3.1: Indian Penal Law

23.03.2022 Wednesday 1.1 : Constitutional Law I
24.03.2022 Thursday 5.2: Company Law

2s.03.2022 Friday 3.2: Code of Criminal Procedure

1.2: Family Law I26.03.2022 Saturday

28.03.2022 Monday .5.3: Environmental Law

29.03.2022 Tuesdav 3.3) Law of Torts

30.03.2022 Wednesday 1.3: Law of Contract I

31.03.2022 Thursday
5.4: Legal Research Methodology/ Equity Trust Fiduciary
Relations/Legal Language & RTI

0t.04.2022 Friday 3.4 : Interpretation of Statute/Competition Law

02.04.2022 Saturday 1.4: Jurisprudence

5.6 : Information Technology Law04.04.2022 Monday

0s.04.2022 Tuesday 3.6: Criminology /Local Self Government

06.02.2022 Wednesday 1.5: Indian Federalism

07.04.2022 Thursday 3.7: Prison Administration /Medial Law

08.04.2022 Fridav 5.7: Principle of Taxation

6. Office File


